RW-COUPLINGS.COM 65
TORSIONALLY STIFF DISC PACK COUPLINGS
350 - 100,000 NM
GENERAL INFORMATION ABOUT R+W DISC PACK COUPLINGS:
SERVICE LIFE
R+W disc pack couplings are fatigue resistant and wear
free for a virtually infinite service life, as long as the
technical limits are not exceeded.

screws/superbolts must be used.
PROPERTIES
ORDERING EXAMPLE LP2 500 170 25.4 48 XX
Model
Special designation only
(e.g. special bore diameter
tolerances, balancing, etc.).
Contact R+W for more
information.
Size
Overall length (mm)
Bore diameter Ø D1 H7
Bore diameter Ø D2 H7
For custom features place an XX at the end of the part number and describe the special requirements (e.g. LP2 / 500 / 170 / 25.4 / 48 / XX - balanced for 10,000 rpm)
Optional XL Hub
A±2
Ø
 D
1
H
7
C G
G
1
E
Ø
 D
2
H
7
Ø
 B
Ø AD
keyway DIN 6885
or ANSI B17.1
(A±2)
C
Ø
 D
1
H
7
Ø
 A
D
MODEL LP2 | SIZE 300 - 2600
SIZE 300 500 700 1100 1600 2600
Rated torque (Nm) T
KN
350 500 700 1,100 1,600 2,600
Maximum torque (Nm) T
KNmax
700 1,000 1,400 2,200 3,200 5,200
Overall length (mm) A 170 170 205 206 286 286
Outside diameter (mm) Ø AD 99 109 128 133 150 168
Hub diameter (mm) Ø B 63 70.5 78 84 86 102
Hub fit length (mm) C 45 45 55 55 75 76
Bore diameter
available from Ø to Ø H7
(mm) D
1/2
18 - 48 23 - 50 25 - 58 25 - 60 28 - 64 31 - 75
Bore diameter available
from Ø to Ø H7 (XL Hub)
(mm) D
1/2
on request > 50 - 60 > 58 - 65 > 60 - 70 > 64 - 80 > 75 - 90
Assembly screw
Tensioning nut
(ISO 4017)
(DIN 4032) E
M8 M8 M10 M10 M12 M12
Tightening torque (Nm) 35 40 65 95 150 165

PROPERTIES
Optional XL Hub
ORDERING EXAMPLE LP2 6000 340 50.8 90 XX
Model
Special designation only
(e.g. special bore diameter
tolerances, balancing, etc.).
Contact R+W for more
information.
Size
Overall length (mm)
Bore diameter Ø D1 H7
Bore diameter Ø D2 H7
For custom features place an XX at the end of the part number and describe the special requirements (e.g. LP2 / 6000 / 340 / 50.8 / 90 / XX - F7 bore tolerance on D2)
A±2
Ø
 D
1
H
7
C G
G
1
E
Ø
 D
2
H
7
Ø
 B
Ø AD
keyway DIN 6885
or ANSI B17.1
(A±2)
C
Ø
 D
1
H
7
Ø
 A
D
MODEL LP2 | SIZE 4000 - 25000
SIZE 4000 6000 8000 15000 25000
Rated torque (Nm) T
KN
4,000 6,000 8,000 15,000 25,000
Maximum torque (Nm) T
KNmax
8,000 12,000 16,000 30,000 50,000
Overall length (mm) A 320 340 372 480 on request
Outside diameter (mm) Ø AD 198 212 238 299 372
Hub diameter (mm) Ø B 120 130 140 192 on request
Hub fit length (mm) C 90 90 100 125 165
Bore diameter
available from Ø to Ø H7
(mm) D
1/2
38 - 90 39 - 95 50 - 102 70 - 150 on request
Bore diameter available
from Ø to Ø H7 (XL Hub)
(mm) D
1/2
> 90 - 100 > 95 - 115 > 102 - 125 > 150 - 170 on request
Assembly screw
Tensioning nut
(ISO 4017)
(DIN 4032) E
M16 M16 M20 M24 M36
Tightening torque (Nm) 360 400 755 1,200 72
Distance between hubs (mm) G 140 160 172 230 on request